
2020 Ninth Congressional District Republican Convention  

Candidates List* 
(as of filing deadlines per Convention Call) 

*The Convention Nominations Committee will report the official list of candidates for each 
office at the Convention after meeting to review and officially approve the filings. 

 

District Chairman 
Name  City Email Phone 

Adam L. Tolbert Saltville, VA atolbert@smythgop.org 276-496-5246 

Debra B. Atwell Abingdon, VA deb.atwell@gmail.com   276-608-1456 

    

    

RNC Delegate/Alternate Delegate 
Name  City Email Phone 

Tucker Davis Grundy, VA tuckerdavis@gmail.com  276-971-6732 

Jay E. Gregory Stuart, VA vabeachj@aol.com  276-692-8384 

Lindsey J. Holman Abingdon, VA lindsey.holman75@gmail.com  276-608-2026 

Kyle B. Kilgore Gate City, VA kkilgore@kilgorelawoffice.com  423-335-3058 

Flux J. Neo (WITHDREW 
6/30/2020) 

Tazewell, VA office@neolaw1.com 276-979-7007 

Tamara C. Neo 
(WITHDREW 6/30/2020) 

Tazewell, VA tamara@neolaw1.com 276-202-0181 

    

Peter C. Phillips Dublin, VA petevt89@gmail.com  757-348-6695 

Mark C. Rose Lebanon, VA hottiedogg17@gmail.com  276-202-9843 

    

    

Presidential Elector 
Name  City Email Phone 

Joseph K. Goodman Pulaski, VA joseph@josephgoodman.info 540-307-4240 

Susan L. Mayhew Rowe, VA slmayhew@acp.edu  276-498-4294 

Peter C. Phillips Dublin, VA petevt89@gmail.com  757-348-6695 

        

State Central Committee Member 
Name  City Email Phone 

Caleb S. Cruey Abingdon, VA bayernfan2179@gmail.com  276-971-1021 

Susan K. Edwards Salem, VA ssedwards2@verizon.net 540-314-9131 

Tyler W. Lester Abingdon, VA twlester1@gmail.com  540-239-6373 
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